VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Effective Date: Nov. 20, 2025
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
111/20/2025
SPECIFICATION SHEET
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS CR03 SERIES

311/20/2025
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code BDSHCW0000000S For RFQ and Order.
PART CODE GUIDE RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE:  BDSHCW0000000S
AUTO. PLCC-6 TOP LED SMD 3433 BDSH SERIES COOL WHITE
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
BDSH Product Series Code Automotive SMD LED PLCC-6 with lens 120°Package 3433, 0.5W
Lens Round with Flat Top, Dimension L3.40*W3.30*H1.90mm
CW Color Code CW: Cool white Color
000 Forward Voltage Rank (VF) Custom letter A~Z, a-z or digits (0-9)
000: 2.8V ~3.6V; V07: 2.8V ~3.0V; V08: 3.0V ~3.2V;
V09: 3.2V ~3.4V; V10: 3.4V~3.6V
00 Color Temperature Rank
(CCT)
Custom letter A~Z, a-z or digits (0-9)
00: 5300K~ 7000K; EZ: 5300K ~5500K; EY: 5500K ~6000K;
EX: 6000K ~6500K; EW: 6500K ~7000K
00 Luminous Flux Rank (Flux) Custom letter A~Z, a-z or digits (0-9)
00: 42 Im ~70 Im; L6: 42 Im ~46 Im; L7: 46 Im ~50 Im;
K1: 50 Im ~60 Im; K2: 60 Im ~70 Im
S Internal Control Code Custom letter A~Z, a-z or digits (0-9)
XX Special/Custom Parameters
Blank: N/A;
XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom
Parameters
411/20/2025
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSION - - Unit: (mm),  Case 3433 Outline, Tolerance: +/-0.05mm)
PART CODE:  BDSHCW0000000S
AUTO. PLCC-6 TOP LED SMD 3433 BDSH SERIES COOL WHITE
• Lens Round with Flat Top, L3.40*W3.30*H1.90mm, Appro. Weight: 40mg each
Side View
Top View
Side View
511/20/2025
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  BDSHCW0000000S
AUTO. PLCC-6 TOP LED SMD 3433 BDSH SERIES COOL WHITE
Circuit
Recommend Pad Layout  (Unit: mm, Tolerance: +/-0.1mm)
611/20/2025
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  BDSHCW0000000S
AUTO. PLCC-6 TOP LED SMD 3433 BDSH SERIES COOL WHITE
MAXIMUM RATINGS Ts=25℃, RH60%
OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS IF=140mA, Ts=25℃, RH60%
PARAMETERS SYMBOL VALUES UNIT
Operating Temperature Top -40~+110 ℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~+110 ℃
Junction Temperature Tj 125 ℃
Forward Current (Ts=25℃) IF 200 mA
Surge Current
(t≤10μs; D=0.005; Ts=25℃)
IFS 350 mA
Reverse Voltage (Ts=25℃) VR Not for Reverse Bais V
Electrostatic Discharge
(acc.to ANSI/ESDA/JEDEC JS-001-2017)
VESD ≥8 kV
PARAMETERS SYMBOL VALUES UNIT
MIN. TYP. MAX.
Color Temperature CCT 5300 - 7000 K
Forward Current IF 30 - 200 mA